,,,Northern LLouisiana 2015 — Bowl

Varsity Scores by Round

Caddo Magnet
Zachary A
Airline A
Zachary B
Airline B
Benton C
Trinity

Airline C

Riverdale

Round 1

310

350

320

120

240

210

180

90

110

Round 2 Round 3

390

260

200

240

250

280

290

180

170

320

270

BYE

270

230

190

140

200

80

Round 4

420

410

210

BYE

130

210

240

100

220

Round 5

370

370

300

230

210

110

70

300

120

Total

1810

1660

1030

860

1060

1000

920

870

700

Avg. Point
Total

362
332
257.5
215
212
200
184
174

140

Record

5-0

5-0

3-1

3-1

4-1

4-1

3-2

2-3

2-3

Prelim
Rank

1

2




Minden BYE 110
Airline E 180 120
Airline D 130 150
Benton A 80 70
Converse 70 80
Benton B 70 Bye
JV Scores by Round
Round1 Round 2
St. Mary’s 190 250
Airline F 200 230
Benton D 110 160
Converse Middle 70 40
Riverdale Middle A 80 60
Riverdale Middle B 40 20
Team Matchups by Round
Round 1 Scores
Airline E 180

80 160
120 100
140 20
90 160
50 110
50 40
Round 3 Round 4
180 250
120 310
80 180
50 40
20 40
30 0
Round 2

Zachary B

Scores

240

190

150

130

140

BYE

30

Round 5

180

170

190

90

50

10

540

670

570

540

310

190

Total

1050

1030

720

290

250

100

135 1-3 10
134 2-3 11
114 1-4 12
108 0-5 13
77.5 0-4 14
47.5 0-4 15
Avg. Point Prelim
Total Record Rank
210 5-0 1

206 4-1 2

144 3-2 3

58 2-3 4

50 1-4 5

20 0-5 6
Round 3 Scores
Caddo Magnet 320




Benton B

Airline B

Converse

Trinity

Riverdale

Benton C

Airline D

Airline A

Airline C

Caddo Magnet

Zachary B

Zachary A

Benton A

Airline F

Converse Middle

Rivedale Middle A

Rivedale Middle B

70

240

70

180

110

210

130

320

90

310

120

350

80

200

70

80

40

Airline A

Riverdale

Airline D

Zachary A

Airline C

Caddo Magnet

Minden

Airline B

Airline E

Benton C
Benton A
Trinity

Converse

St. Mary’s

Riverdale
Middle B

Airline F

Riverdale
Middle A

200

170

150

260

180

390

110

250

120

280

70

290

80

250

20

230

60

Airline E

Airline B

Riverdale

Airline C

Benton A

Airline D

Converse
Zachary A
Trinity

Benton C

Minden

Zachary B

Benton B

Airline F

Benton D

St. Mary’s

Riverdale
Middle A

120

230

80

200

90

140

50

270

140

190

80

270

50

120

80

180

20




St. Mary’s

Benton D

Round 4
Benton C

Airline B

Airline A

Benton A

Riverdale

Benton B

Zachary A

Airline D

Caddo Magnet

Airline C

Minden

Converse

Trinity

Airline E

190

110

Scores

210

130

210

160

220

40

410

20

420

100

160

110

240

100

Benton D

Converse
Middle

Round 5
Zachary A

Riverdale

Airline B

Minden

Airline E

Airline D

Caddo Magnet

Benton C

Airline C

Benton B
Airline A
Trinity
Zachary B

Benton A

160

40

Scores

370

120

210

190

150

130

370

110

300

30

300

70

230

140

Converse

50
Middle
Riverdale
] 30
Middle B




Airline F 310
Riverdale Middle B 0
St. Mary’s 250
Converse Middle 40
Benton D 180
Riverdale Middle A 40

Final Rounds

Varsity Quarterfinal 1
Caddo Magnet(1)

Airline C (8)

Varsity Quarterfinal 2
Zachary A (2)

Trinity (7)

Varsity Quarterfinal 3

Airline A (3)

Benton C (6)

1st 1/4

70

20

1st 1/4

70

20

1st 1/4

50

40

Converse
Middle

Riverdale
Middle A
Benton D
Riverdale
Middle B
St. Mary’s

Airline F

2nd 1/4

140

2nd 1/4
60

20

2nd 1/4
20

40

90
50

190

10

180

170

3rd 1/4 4th 1/4
80 70

40 40

3rd 1/4 4th 1/4
90 70

10 50

3rd 1/4 4th 1/4
60 60

20 10

Totals

360

100

Totals

290

100

Totals

190

110




Varsity Quarterfinal 4 1st 1/4 2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4 4th 1/4 Totals

Zachary B (4) 50 40 60 20 170
Airline B (5) 30 40 50 40 160
Varsity Semifinal 1 1st 1/4 2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4 4th 1/4 Totals
Caddo Magnet (1) 50 120 100 70 340
Zachary B (4) 20 30 40 30 120
Varsity Semifinal 2 1st 1/4 2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4 4th 1/4 Totals
Airline A (3) 60 30 70 60 220
Zachary A (2) 40 60 50 60 210
Varsity Final 1st 1/4 2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4 4th 1/4 Totals
Caddo Magnet (1) 60 60 90 60 270
Airline A (3) 20 50 50 60 180
JV Advantaged Final

1st 1/4 2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4 4th 1/4 Totals
Game 1
Airline F (2) 60 80 40 0 180
St. Mary’s (1) 20 0 30 30 80
JV Advantaged Final

1st 1/4 2nd 1/4 3rd 1/4 4th 1/4 Totals
Game 2
Airline F (2) 60 20 30 30 140

St. Mary’s (1) 30 30 60 10 130




MS Advantaged Final

Game 1

Riverdale Middle A (2)
Converse Middle (1)
MS Advantaged Final
Game 2

Converse Middle (1)

Riverdale Middle A (2)

1st 1/4

30

1st 1/4

20

30

2nd 1/4

20

20

2nd 1/4

10

10

3rd 1/4

30

10

3rd 1/4

30

10

4th 1/4

20

0

4th 1/4

10

10

Totals

70

60

Totals

70

60




